

## PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 99006057

Data publicarii 20.06.24 Coduri CPV 44111000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.122,00 RON - 1.122,00 RON

Descriere: 06806 CP GEOFLEX 25KG -PL 42/PAL SAC 1 50.84 50.84 2 26797 TINCI KNAUF EXT 40KG 30/PAL SAC 1 30.25 30.25 3 30996 MORTAR TENC PREMIUM KNAUF 40KG 30SAC/PAL SAC 1 29.16 29.16 11135 LAV.INNENWEISS INT.15L + 4L-A BUC 2 104 208.00 106806 CP GEOFLEX 25KG -PL 42/PAL SAC 2.000 50.84000 101.68 2 26797 TINCI KNAUF EXT 40KG 30/PAL SAC 1.000 30.25000 30.25 3 31161 72674 PENSULA LATA MANER BEJ 50MM BUC 5.000 6.38600 31.93 4 36634 PIGM MASINA UZZ 1L BLACK L 0.001 100.00000 0.10 5 36636 PIGM MASINA URY 1L YELLOW REDOX L 0.003 160.00000 0.48 6 36648 Q2J/ OK SUPER CUL. BAZA P 2.5L BUC 1.000 67.22000 67.22 7 51704 21010 REZERVA TRAFALLET RADIATOR TOP-LINE 100MM BUC 5.000 4.79000 23.95 8 57302 Q2J/Z SAVANA BAZA PASTEL EXT.9L BUC 2.000 247.98500 495.97 9 57336 KOLORATOR K08 ROSU OXID ANORGAN.1L L 0.018 149.44400 2.69 10 57338 KOLORATOR K10 ROSU APRINS 1L L 0.002 415.00000 0.83 11 57343 KOLORATOR K15 VIOLET 1L L 0.004 355.00000 1.42 12 57344 KOLORATOR K16 PORTOCALIU 1L L 0.044 504.09100 22.19 13 72853 DK DILUANT 0.9L 10/BAX BUC 2.000 12.52000 25.04 ., pretul nu include TVA